Product Specification Sheet • EN0H-2322GE25 R0221 • Subject to change 1
Braukmann
EN0H-2322GE25 R0221
Balancing valves
V5003F Kombi-VX
Presettable flow control valve
APPLICATION
The V5003F Kombi-VX is an automatic balancing valve. It is

green-grey
pawl
red-grey-
pawl
∆p (mbar) 170-2100 170-2100 170-2100 ∆p (mbar) 350-4000 350-4000 350-4000
Presetting [I/hr] [I/hr] [I/hr] Presetting [I/hr] [I/hr] [I/hr]
1.0 100 157 276 1.0 138 238 406
1.5 140 210 360 1.5 200 320 510
2.0 180 270 440 2.0 260 400 620
2.5 220 330 520 2.5 320 490 730
3.0 260 380 600 3.0 380 570 840
3.5 300 440 670 3.5 440 650 940
4.0 330 500 730 4.0 500 730 1050
4.5 370 550 780 4.5 560 810 1160
5.0 412 609 825 5.0 615 896 1270
V5003FY10.. (DN25 LI - 32) V5003FY10.. (DN40 - 50)
with valve insert V5003FZ10325020 with valve insert V5003FZ10501610
Colour green/black-white pawl Colour black/champagne-grey
pawl
∆p (mbar) 170-4000 ∆p (mbar) 200-4000

* LI = large insert
Note: All dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following tables contain all the information you need to make an order of an item of your choice. When ordering, please
always state the type, the ordering or the part number.
Options
Overview
Parameter Values
Connection size: R 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1" 11/4" 11/2" 2"
Nominal sizes: DN 15 20 25 25 LI* 32 40 50
Weight: kg 0.55 0.62 0.65 1.87 1.69 3.86 3.48
Dimensions: H1 31 31 31 46 46 54 54
H2 68 68 65 82 82  90 90
H3 110 110 110 146 146 171 171
L 83 95 102 128 128 169 169
Nominal size
diameter:
Differential pressure:
(kPa)
Flow range:
(l/h)
OS-No.:
DN min. max. min. max.
15 17 210 100 412 V5003FY10150412
15 17 210 157 609 V5003FY10150609
15 17 200 276 825 V5003FY10150825
15 35 400 138 615 V5003FY20150615
15 35 400 238 896 V5003FY20150896
15 30 400 406 1270 V5003FY20151270
20 17 210 100 412 V5003FY10200412
20 17 210 157 609 V5003FY10200609
20 17 200 276 825 V5003FY10200825
20 35 400 138 615 V5003FY20200615
20 35 400 238 896 V5003FY20200896
20 30 400 406 1270 V5003FY20201270
25 17 210 100 412 V5003FY10250412
25 17 210 157 609 V5003FY10150609
25 17 200 276 825 V5003FY10250825
25 35 400 138 615 V5003FY20250615
25 35 400 238 896 V5003FY20250896
25 30 400 406 1270 V5003FY20251270
25(LI) 17 400 535 5830 V5003FY10265020
32 17 400 535 5830 V5003FY10325020
40 20 400 3180 16100 V5003FY10401610
50 20 400 3180 16100 V5003FY10501610
V5003F Kombi-VX - Presettable flow control valve
Accessories
Description Dimension Part No.
VA5003 Presetting key